BAE SYSTEMS

Transaction Detail

BAE SYSTEMS PLC

Name of the Issuer Identity Code of the entity ISIN Intermediary Name Identify Code of the Intermediary Currency
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 8SVC: JHOHB3 R 4PQUHN3IPFGFNF3BB653 GBP
Total number of shares purchased according to trading venues:
Name of the Issuer Day of the transaction Identity ﬁ‘;:fr:’r'“‘;‘:‘""a"“a' Total number of shares purchased | % ‘;’r;’:'g:“‘i: :::::ge(p"e‘:‘f:)”e Venue :g"::;rz";::‘; ;Z‘:"::;z‘;g:‘e")
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/08/2023 GBO002634946 32,011 1,019.66 XLON 1,030.00 1,014.50
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/08/2023 GBO002634946 71,664 1,018.98 CHIX 1,030.00 1,013.50
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/08/2023 GBO002634946 22,840 1,018.98 BATE 1,030.00 1,014.50
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/08/2023 GBO002634946 5141 1,019.99 AQXE 1,025.50 1,013.50
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/08/2023 GBO002634946 13,004 1,018.98 TROX 1,030.00 1,013.50
* Rounded to two decimal places suM 144,750 1,019.17 1,030.00 1,013.50
Individual trade details:

Name of the Issuer Date Time (GMT) i"‘;ea”n‘c"‘glf‘n";:’r:'m‘:; Price (pence) Quantity bought Exchange Venue | Reference number of the transaction |Execution within firm [incl. algorithms if used]
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/08/2023 08:01:08 GBO002634946 1,030.00 344 XLON EOFX5551068a 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/08/2023 08:01:08 GBO002634946 1,030.00 148 TROX EOFXS571Rw 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/08/2023 08:01:08 GBO002634946 1,030.00 697 CHIX 2899474079184 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/08/2023 08:01:08 GBO002634946 1,030.00 212 BATE 78364173706 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/08/2023 08:01:08 GBO002634946 1,030.00 99 XLON EOFX5551069b 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/08/2023 08:01:26 GBO002634946 1,028.00 379 CHIX 2899474079312 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/08/2023 08:01:26 GBO002634946 1,028.00 108 CHIX 2899474079313 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/08/2023 08:05:53 GBO002634946 1,027.00 486 XLON EOFX55510KAO 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/08/2023 080555 GBO002634946 1,027.00 219 BATE 78364174594 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/08/2023 08:05:55 GBO002634946 1,027.00 314 BATE 78364174595 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/08/2023 08:09:35 GBO002634946 1,025.50 70 AQXE 1586 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/08/2023 08:00:35 GBO002634946 1,025.50 477 AQXE 1587 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/08/2023 08:09:44 GBO002634946 1,025.00 583 AQXE 1628 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/08/2023 08:00:44 GBO002634946 1,025.00 269 CHIX 2899474081869 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/08/2023 08:09:44 GBO002634946 1,025.00 271 CHIX 2899474081870 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/08/2023 08:00:44 GBO002634946 1,025.00 303 AQXE 1629 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/08/2023 08:12:57 GBO002634946 1,025.00 489 CHIX 2899474082743 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/08/2023 08:12:57 GBO002634946 1,025.00 12 CHIX 2899474082744 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/08/2023 08:12:59 GBO002634946 1,025.00 656 CHIX 2899474082760 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/08/2023 08:14:10 GBO002634946 1,024.50 533 CHIX 2899474083003 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/08/2023 08:16:24 GBO002634946 1,024.00 630 XLON EOFX55510e 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/08/2023 08:19:06 GBO002634946 1,022.50 631 XLON EOFX55510kF] 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/08/2023 08:21:03 GBO002634946 1,021.50 656 BATE 78364177449 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/08/2023 08:23:37 GBO002634946 1,022.00 615 TROX EOFX5571hjpH 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/08/2023 08:25:21 GBO002634946 1,020.50 567 BATE 78364178316 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/08/2023 08:34:17 GBO002634946 1,024.00 800 XLON EOFX555117c7 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/08/2023 08:34:17 GBO002634946 1,024.00 110 XLON EOFX55517c9 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/08/2023 08:34:17 GBO002634946 1,024.00 601 XLON EOFX55517cG 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/08/2023 08:34:17 GBO002634946 1,024.00 309 XLON EOFX555r17c! 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/08/2023 08:34:17 GBO002634946 1,024.00 148 XLON EOFXS55r17cK 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/08/2023 08:34:17 GBO002634946 1,024.00 457 XLON EOFX55517c0 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/08/2023 08:34:17 GBO002634946 1,024.00 23 XLON EOFX55517cQ 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/08/2023 08:38:04 GBO002634946 1,022.00 532 CHIX 2899474089180 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/08/2023 08:38:04 GBO002634946 1,022.00 562 XLON EOFX55511DFB 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/08/2023 08:40:12 GBO002634946 1,021.00 552 CHIX 2899474089743 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/08/2023 08:45:43 GBO002634946 1,019.50 46 AQXE 6751 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/08/2023 08:45:43 GBO002634946 1,019.50 468 CHIX 2899474091418 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/08/2023 08:45:46 GBO002634946 1,019.50 493 CHIX 2899474091420 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/08/2023 08:46:06 GBO002634946 1,018.50 498 BATE 78364182206 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/08/2023 08:49:00 GBO002634946 1,018.00 535 CHIX 2899474092164 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/08/2023 08:51:42 GBO002634946 1,017.50 264 CHIX 2899474092818 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/08/2023 08:51:42 GBO002634946 1,017.50 279 CHIX 2899474092819 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/08/2023 08:54:58 GBO002634946 1,016.50 566 BATE 78364183240 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/08/2023 08:57:03 GBO002634946 1,017.50 482 TROX EOFX5571kIVZ 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/08/2023 08:58:27 GBO002634946 1,016.50 25 CHIX 2899474094262 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/08/2023 08:58:27 GBO002634946 1,016.50 325 CHIX 2899474004263 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/08/2023 09:01:07 GBO002634946 1,017.50 477 CHIX 2899474094867 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/08/2023 00:04:31 GBO002634946 1,016.50 230 XLON EOFX555r1pZ0 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/08/2023 09:04:31 GBO002634946 1,016.50 466 CHIX 2899474095496 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/08/2023 00:04:31 GBO002634946 1,016.50 142 BATE 78364184433 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/08/2023 09:04:31 GBO002634946 1,016.50 99 TROX EOFX5571lIpc 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/08/2023 00:04:31 GBO002634946 1,016.50 66 AQXE 2060 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/08/2023 09:09:18 GBO002634946 1,017.00 476 XLON EOFX555r1jJ 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/08/2023 09:13:11 GBO002634946 1,019.00 587 BATE 78364185781 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/08/2023 09:13:29 GBO002634946 1,019.00 482 TROX EOFX557 1w 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/08/2023 00:13:29 GBO002634946 1,019.00 357 BATE 78364185825 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/08/2023 092152 GBO002634946 1,017.00 100 AQXE 11207 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/08/2023 09:21:52 GB0002634946 1,017.00 214 BATE 78364187018 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/08/2023 09:21:52 GBO002634946 1,017.00 704 CHIX 2899474099870 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/08/2023 09:21:52 GB0002634946 1,017.00 347 XLON EOFX55512801 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/08/2023 09:21:52 GBO002634946 1,017.00 149 TRQX EOFX5571mXmH 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 1000812023 09:24:33 GB0002634946 1,016.00 401 CHIX 2899474100435 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/08/2023 09:24:33 GBO002634946 1,016.00 100 CHIX 2899474100436 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 1000812023 09:26:32 GB0002634946 1,016.00 533 CHIX 2899474100771 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/08/2023 09:35:32 GBO002634946 1,017.50 503 CHIX 2899474102512 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 1000812023 09:35:45 GB0002634946 1,017.00 549 CHIX 2899474102581 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/08/2023 09:35:45 GBO002634946 1,017.00 234 CHIX 2899474102582 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 1000812023 09:35:45 GB0002634946 1,017.00 386 XLON EOFX555r2NJt 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/08/2023 09:38:04 GBO002634946 1,018.00 499 CHIX 2899474102883 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 1000812023 09:40:08 GB0002634946 1,018.00 31 TRQX EOFX5571nkil 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/08/2023 09:40:08 GBO002634946 1,018.00 525 TRQX EOFX5571nklo 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 1000812023 09:42:37 GB0002634946 1,019.00 485 CHIX 2899474103917 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/08/2023 09:45:43 GBO002634946 1,019.00 501 TRQX EOFX557105]T 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 1000812023 09:47:33 GB0002634946 1,01850 495 CHIX 2899474104885 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/08/2023 09:50:35 GBO002634946 1,018.00 200 BATE 78364190633 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 1000812023 09:51:29 GB0002634946 1,018.00 203 BATE 78364190713 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/08/2023 09:54:12 GBO002634946 1,018.50 946 XLON EOFX555r2LN 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 1000812023 09:58:03 GB0002634946 1,018.50 558 CHIX 2899474107076 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/08/2023 10:00:26 GBO002634946 1,018.50 90 BATE 78364192016 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 1000812023 10:00:26 GB0002634946 1,01850 409 BATE 78364192017 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 10/08/2023 10:03:02 GBO002634946 1,017.50 546 XLON EOFX55512mFk 2001001125
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EOFX555189S|
2899474186458
2899474187145
2899474188343
2899474188348
EOFX5572Bm29
2899474190071
2899474191347
2899474191348
2899474191351
EOFX55518Q5t
2899474192600
2899474193046
78364251451
2899474195521
2899474195522
EOFX555t8dem
2899474195562
EOFX5572DFCW.
2899474197590
2899474197591
EOFX555181XQ
71645
EOFX555r8usi
EOFX5572Elgd
2899474200574
78364254976
2899474200576
2899474201855
78364256142
2899474202351
EOFX5572EfsR
EOFX555190HZ
2899474202353
74798
2899474204049
EOFXS572F17w
78364257510
78364257986
78364258305
2899474205061
78364258306
2899474205062
2899474205063
2899474205064
2899474205066
2899474205067
EOFX555980i
EOFX5551980m
EOFX5572FD6wW
2899474205069
76619
78364260142
2899474207342
2899474207351
78364260143
78364260148
EOFX5572FiWh
EOFX5572FiWn
EOFX55519Ffc
EOFX555(9Ffm
2899474208795
2899474209249
78364261948
78762
2899474210011
EOFXS5519Nuu
2899474210110
2899474210173
78364262493
2899474210831
EOFX55519Q5P
EOFX5572GS2e
2899474210836
80727
2899474213482
2899474213487
78364264253
78364264255
EOFX5572GxAW
EOFX5572GxB0
EOFXS5519Wgv
EOFX55519Wh7
2899474213490
81500

2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125




BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC

10/08/2023
10/08/2023
10/08/2023
10/08/2023
10/08/2023
10/08/2023
10/08/2023
10/08/2023
10/08/2023
10/08/2023
10/08/2023
10/08/2023
10/08/2023
10/08/2023
10/08/2023
10/08/2023
10/08/2023
10/08/2023
10/08/2023
10/08/2023
10/08/2023
10/08/2023
10/08/2023
10/08/2023

16:17:50
16:17:50
16:17:50
16:18:01
16:18:56
16:18:56
16:19:30
16:19:59
16:19:59
16:19:59
16:19:59
16:21:35
16:22:20
16:22:20
16:22:20
16:22:20
16:22:20
16:22:20
16:25:52
16:25:52
16:25:52
16:25:52
16:25:52
16:25:52

GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946

1,019.50
1,019.50
1,019.50
1,019.50
1,020.00
1,020.00
1,020.00
1,020.00
1,020.00
1,020.00
1,020.00
1,019.50
1,019.50
1,019.50
1,019.50
1,019.50
1,019.50
1,019.50
1,020.00
1,020.00
1,020.00
1,020.00
1,020.00
1,020.00

78364265046
EOFX5559a5D
EOFX5572HDjp

81725
82029
2899474215125
82315
2899474215759
78364266002
EOFX5572HS3V
EOFXS55r9cwr
78364266910
EOFX555r9hLt
EOFX55519hLT
EOFX5572HjT6
EOFX5572H[TG
2899474217309
2899474217310
78364268799

EOFX55519m3pP
EOFX55721570

2899474219486

2899474219489

2899474219491

2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125

Contact Details for further Information

Name:
Role:

Company:
Tel: (+44)

Email

Name:
Role:

Company:
Tel: (+44)

Email

Mr Gautier Martin-Regnier

Managing Director

Morgan Stanley & Co. International Plc

+44 (20) 7425-1690

Gautier Martin-Regnier@morganstanley.com




